Heavy Duty Lathe
STANKOIMPORT MOSKAU 1M63B

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.: 0300676

type of machine: Heavy Duty Lathe

make: STANKOIMPORT MOSKAU
type: 1M63B

year of 1988

manufacture:

type of control:  konventionell
country of origin: Russia
storage location: Leipzig 4

delivery time: on request
freight basis: EXW -free on truck
price: on request

technical details

turning diameter over bed:
turning diameter over slide rest:
turning length:

center height measured in bed:
spindle speed::

max. workpiece weight:

spindle bore:

threading:

tailstock quill taper MT:

quill adjustment:

total power requirement:
weight of the machine ca.:
dimensions of the machine ca.:

additional information

Center lathe

630 mm

350 mm

2800 mm

310 mm
10...1250/22step
2000 kg

65 mm
Metrisch;Zoll

5

240 mm

15 kW

ca.52t
L:4,95xB:1,69xH:1,42 m

Support: biggest plan adjustment 400mm, 2520mm biggest longitudinal adjustment

DRO System in the x + y axis
quad quick release holder
cooling water supply

various accessories such as, 3 pieces of steady rests; various lathe center and turning jaws

i.D.

WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig

Tel: +49 (0341) - 52 04 60
Fax: +49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7

Mail: info@wmwag.com
Web: http://www.wmwag.com
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